
Bi-Weekly Paysheets Due

Work Period to Bus. Office

07/14/23 Friday 06/19 to 07/02 Monday 07/03

07/28/23 Friday 07/03 to 07/16 Monday 07/17

08/11/23 Friday 07/17 to 07/30 Monday 07/31

08/25/23 Friday 07/31 to 08/13 Monday 08/14

09/08/23 Friday 08/14 to 08/27 Monday 08/28

09/22/23 Friday 08/28 to 09/10 Monday 09/11

10/06/23 Friday 09/11 to 09/24 Monday 09/25

10/20/23 Friday 09/25 to 10/08 Monday 10/09

11/03/23 Friday 10/09 to 10/22 Monday 10/23

11/17/23 Friday 10/23 to 11/05 Monday 11/06

12/01/23 Friday 11/06 to 11/19 Friday 11/17

12/15/23 Friday 11/20 to 12/03 Monday 12/04

12/29/23 Friday 12/04 to 12/17 Friday 12/15

01/12/24 Friday 12/18 to 12/31 Tuesday 01/02

01/26/24 Friday 01/01 to 01/14 Monday 01/15

02/09/24 Friday 01/15 to 01/28 Monday 01/29

02/23/24 Friday 01/29 to 02/11 Monday 02/12

03/08/24 Friday 02/12 to 02/25 Monday 02/26

03/22/24 Friday 02/26 to 03/10 Monday 03/11

04/05/24 Friday 03/11 to 03/24 Monday 03/25

04/19/24 Friday 03/25 to 04/07 Monday 04/08

05/03/24 Friday 04/08 to 04/21 Monday 04/22

05/17/24 Friday 04/22 to 05/05 Monday 05/06

05/31/24 Friday 05/06 to 05/19 Monday 05/20

06/14/24 Friday 05/20 to 06/02 Monday 06/03

06/28/24 Friday 06/03 to 06/16 Monday 06/17

07/12/24 Friday 06/17 to 06/30 Monday 07/01

07/26/24 Friday 07/01 to 07/14 Monday 07/15

08/09/24 Friday 07/15 to 07/28 Monday 07/29

08/23/24 Friday 07/29 to 08/11 Monday 08/12

26 Pays September 8, 2023 - August 23, 2024

Pay Date

NORTH EAST SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023 - 2024
PAYROLL SCHEDULE

Administration, Confidential & Other Twelve-Month Employees

26 Pays July 14, 2023 - June 28, 2024

Professional and Other Employees (Less than Twelve Months)



 

 

 NORTH EAST SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 2023-2024 School Calendar – Final Revised 9-7-23 

Month M T W T F Days T/S   Month M T W T F   
               

July 3 4 5 6 7   January 1 2 3 4 5  

2023 10 11 12 13 14   2024 8 9 10 11 12  

 17 18 19 20 21     15 16 17 18 19 Days T/S 

 24 25 26 27 28     22 23 24 25 26  

 31        29 30 31   22/21 

                     

         February    1 2  

August     1 2 3 4    2024 5 6 7 8 9  

2023 7 8 9 10 11     12 13 14 15 16  

 14 15 16 17 18     19 20 21 22 23  

 21 22 23 24 25    26 27 28 29  20/19 

 28 29 30 31  8/3            

September       1    March       1  

2023 4 5 6 7 8    2024 4 5 6 7 8  

 11 12 13 14 15     11 12 13 14 15  

 18 19 20 21 22     18 19 20 21 22  

 25 26 27 28 29  20/20    25 26 27 28 29 20/20 

                         

October 2 3 4 5 6    April 1 2 3 4 5  

2023 9 10 11 12 13    2024 8   9 10 11 12  

 16 17 18 19 20     15 16 17 18 19  

 23 24 25 26 27     22 23 24 25 26  

 30 31    22/21    29 30    16/16 

                         

November   1 2 3    May    1 2 3  

2023 6 7 8 9 10    2024 6 7 8 9 10  

 13 14 15 16 17     13 14 15 16 17 22/22 

 20 21 22 23 24     20 21 22 23 24  

 27 28 29 30  18/18    27 28 29 30 31 1 - Graduation 

                

December     1     June 3 4 5 6 7  

2023 4 5 6 7 8    2024 10 11 12 13 14  

 11 12 13 14 15     17 18 19 20 21  

 18 19 20 21 22     24 25 26 27 28 4/4 

 25 26 27 28 29 16/16          

         Students 180 / Teachers 188  

 

   - No School for Students         - Vacation Days               -  Half Day Dismissals / Act 80 T/S = Teacher Days/Student Days   
Black – In-Service / Blue – Work Day 

Snow/Emergency 
Make-up Days: 

Makeup days for school closings will be used in the following order: February 19, April 5, and June 7, 2024 

If any teacher in-service day becomes a make-up day for instruction, teacher in-service day(s) will be made up after the last day of school. 

 

August 
22 – Teacher Work Day 
23 - 28 – Staff In-Service Days 
23 & 24 – Meet the Teacher (Schedule at right) 
29 – First Day of School for Students 
 

September 
4 – Labor Day/School Closed 
 

October 
5 – Half Day Dismissal (Act 80) 
6 – Half Day Dismissal (Act 80) 
9 – In-Service Day / No School for Students 
 

November 
1 – End of 1st Marking Period 
9 & 10 – Half Day PM Dismissals (Act 80) for 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 
22 – 27 – Thanksgiving Break /School Closed 
 
December 
22 – Half Day Dismissal (Act 80) 
25 – 29 – Winter Break / Schools Closed 
 

 

January continued 
1 – New Year’s Day / Schools Closed 
15 – Tchr. Work Day / No School K-11 /Sr. Hybrid  
18 – End of 2nd Marking Period 
 

February 
16 – In-Service / No School K-11 / Sr. Hybrid day 
19 – Presidents Day / Schools Closed 
 

March 
26 – End of 3rd Marking Period 
29 – Spring Break / No School K-11 / Sr. Hybrid 
 

April 
1 - 5 – Spring Break / Schools Closed 
8 – No School K-11 / Sr. Hybrid day 
 
May 
27 – Memorial Day – Schools Closed 
 

June 
1 – Saturday GRADUATION / Rain Date Sun 6/2 
6 – Half Day Dismissal (Act 80) / Last Day of 
School for Students 

 
MEET THE TEACHER 
4:30 – 6:00 p.m.: 
 

Aug. 23: Grades 3-5 and 
                Grades 9-12 
 

Aug. 24: Grades K-2 and 
                Grades 6-8 
 

 

 

4 Hybrid days for Seniors 
Only: 
 

 January 15, 2024 

 February 16, 2024 

 March 15 & 29, 2024 

STANDARDIZED TESTING DATES: 

Keystone Winter Wave 1 
Keystone Winter Wave 2 

Dec. 4- 15, 2023 
Jan. 3 - 17, 2024 

PSSAs English Language 

Arts (3-8) 
April 22 – 26, 2024 

PSSAs Math & Science (3-8) 

and Make-ups 
April 29 – May 3, 2024 

Keystone Spring May 13 – 24, 2024 

Keystone Summer July 29 – Aug. 2, 2024 


